
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION BUS

Wed 1-Feb SCRIMMAGE 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 8-Feb SCRIMMAGE 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 15-Feb TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 22-Feb TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 1-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 8-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 15-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 22-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex NA

Wed 29-Mar SPRING BREAK NA NA 3PM

Wed 5-Apr TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Wed 12-Apr PLAYOFFS TBD Sexton Annex TBD

Wed 29-Apr PLAYOFFS TBD Sexton Annex TBD

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION BUS

Thur 2-Feb SCRIMMAGE 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 9-Feb SCRIMMAGE 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 16-Feb TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 23-Feb TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 2-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 9-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 16-Mar TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

Thur 23-Mar TBD NA Sexton Annex NA

Thur 30-Mar SPRING BREAK 4PM NA 3PM

Thur 6-Apr TBD 4PM Sexton Annex 3PM

TBD 13-Apr PLAYOFFS TBD Sexton Annex TBD

TBD 20-Apr PLAYOFFS TBD Sexton Annex TBD

Head Coach:
Jerimic Clayborn
jerimic.clayborn@lansingschools.net

Athletics Coordinator:
Daniel Pham
daniel.pham@lansingschools.net

ROCKET LEAGUE

SUPER SMASH BROS.

2023 LANSING UNIFIED ESPORTS GAMES SCHEDULE


